UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEO E COLE & CO CHICAGO NO. 822		
QUIT CLAIM DEED—Statutory		ļ
(INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL)	psp II in 1 06 26142890	·, ,
JOINT TENANCY Approved By Chicago Title and Trust Co. Approved By Chicago Real Estate Board	(The Above Spee For Boardarie Vice Orle)	月
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	19 5 dg , 3
THE GRANTOR Joseph Pull		MESS CONTRACTOR
6.0		-8-100 M
of the City of Chicago for the consideration of Ten and	County of Cook State of Illinois DOLLARS,	3
and other good and CONVEYS and OUIT CLAIMS to	d valuable considerationin hand paid, o Joseph Pullara and Ester M. Pullara, his	
	ot in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY	00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
of the City of Chicago	County of Cook State of Illinois	E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
all interest in the following describe in the State of Illinois, to wit:	d Real Estate situated in the County of Cook	
	feet thereof) and the North 10 feet of Lot 10 in	
Block 4 in l'ulbert's Milwa	ukee Avenue Subdivision of Lot 19 in Circuit Court	
East 1/4 and the South Wes	of the North East 1/4 the North 1/2 of the South to 1/4 of the South East of Section 25, Township	j
	the Third Principal Meridian. Also that part lying oad of the North West 1/4 of Section 30, Township	9
41 North, Range 13 part of	the Third Principal Meridian together with the	
	h East 1/4 of Section 25, Tewnship 41 North, Range ipal Meridian, in Cook County, Illihois.	ន បន
It base of the filled I had	110 M 00 M A!!	STAMPS HERE
		AMP
		Ts
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD sa	aid premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint	"RIDBRS" OR REVENUE ,, but tion a prese fative
tenancy forever.		EVE
	0/	M M M
1		S" OR tien fati
the State of Illinois.	nts under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of	Had and I had
ų		AFFIX
DATED this	day of Feb uary 1982	A 10 35 10
	(Seal) Could- /u Clar (Seal)	36
PLEASE PRINT OR	Joseph Pullara	3 35
TYPE NAME(S)		200
SIGNATURE S	(Seal) (Seal)	Tan Marie
		Cit is
State of Illinois, County of Cook and for said (ss., I, the undersigned, a Noury lublic in County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CELTIFY that	AT NO.
Joseph Pullara, husband of Est	er M. Pullara (one of the grantees herein)	Stagg
impress personally kno	own to me to be the same person_ whose nameis_	S # # 1 #
subscribed to	the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in	Please
instrument as	cknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes	भूतवा 1
therein set fort	the implications the scale and and it is a second of the implication of the second of	
	th, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	9 3 4
Given under my hand and official seal, t	his day of February 1982	교 4 다 년 년
Given under my hand and official seal, t	this 9th day of February 1982	C. C.
	his 9 day of February 1982	A CO
	19 83 Michiles Lin ficus 19 83 Michiles Lin ficus Notary Public Notary Public	10 M
	19 83 Michiles Lingheres 19 83 Michiles Lingheres Mutany Public MOTARY PUBLIC ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	で (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
	19 83 Michiles Lin ficus 19 83 Michiles Lin ficus Notary Public Notary Public	16 전 2011 2011 2011
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 19 83 Nicholas Landerico Notarry Duffice Notary public ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1232 N. Odel1 Chicago, Ill. Tile arove address is por statistical purposes only and is not a part of	11.12.2 F.11.5.2
NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 7232 N. Cdell Chicago, Ill. PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	261425
NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	aday of February 1982 1983 Reclutes Lin filtes Address of Property: 7232 N. Cdell Chicago, Ill. PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SURFEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	26142590
MAIL TO: NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 19 83 Nuclivites Lin fictio Natural Visitio MOTARY PUBLIC ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1232 N. Odel1 Chicago, Ill. THE AROVE ADDRESS IS POR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SURFEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH Pullara (NAME)	26142590
NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 19 83 Nuclivites Lin fictio Notation St. ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1232 N. Odel1 Chicago, Ill. THE AROVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SURFEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH: Pullara (NAME)	26142590 26142590
MAIL TO: NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	aday of February 1982 1983 Reclubes Linguistic Notary public Notary Notary Public Notary Public Notary Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Not	26142500
MAIL TO: NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 19 83 Nuclides Lin fills ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1232 N. Odell Chicago, Ill. THE AROVE ADDRESS IS POR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SURFEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JOSEPH Pullara (MAME) 7232 N. Odell, Chicago, Ill. (Address)	26142590
MAIL TO: NAME Nicholas S. Limpo	aday of February 1982 1983 Reclubes Linguistic Notary public Notary Notary Public Notary Public Notary Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Notary Notary Public Not	20142590